2 OO NOOURWN--2Z

o

®dunuan ®reoy BIO "Kyolr'yY" B r. CnaBsiHcke-Ha-Ky6aHu
Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbHbIX UCNbITAaHUN

UcTtopus

11 aBrycTa 2017 roga

OAMUNUA

AnekcaHoBa

BywyeBa
'epacumos
"epacumuyk
[masblpuHa
opoees
MrHaTtyeHko
MaceHko
PeBsakuH
CnenuoB

nvsd
Jliob6oBb

ExkaTepuHa

Hukonan
Cepren
EneHa
Anekcen
Banepun
AneHa
Oner
ApTem

OTYECTBO
AnekceeBHa
BrnagnmuposHa
Bnagmumuposuny
AHOpeeBuy
ViBaHOBHa
Cepreesuy
BanepbeBuny
CepreeBHa
AnekceeBuny
AHaTonbesun4

BAIN

43
59
57
62
60
62
58
53
42
65



